	Squadra
	Punti
	Vinte
	Perse
	Giocate
	Set Vinti
	Set Persi
	Differenza Set
	Punti fatti
	Punti subiti
	Differenza punti

	Polideportivo Llambi Campbell
	6
	2
	0
	2
	4
	0
	+4
	81
	52
	+29

	Club Las Bochas
	6
	2
	0
	2
	4
	0
	+4
	80
	51
	+29

	Casa del Nino
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	2
	-2
	24
	40
	-16

	Centro Cultural
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	2
	-2
	24
	40
	-16

	Club San Martin
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	2
	-4
	55
	81
	-26


	Squadra
	Punti
	Vinte
	Perse
	Giocate
	Set Vinti
	Set Persi
	Differenza Set
	Punti fatti
	Punti subiti
	Differenza punti

	Agrupacion Gaucha
	6
	2
	0
	2
	4
	0
	+4
	82
	59
	+23

	Club De Abuelos
	3
	1
	1
	2
	3
	2
	+1
	92
	83
	+9

	Club De Giubilados
	3
	1
	0
	1
	2
	1
	+1
	54
	51
	+3

	Los Leones
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	2
	-2
	30
	40
	-10

	Club De Bochas
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	4
	-4
	58
	83
	-25


Risultati Seconda  Giornata

Centro Cultural  -    Club Las Bochas              0-2  (13/20)  (11/20)
Los Leones      -   Agrupacion Gaucha             0-2   (13/20)  (17/20)
Club de Bochas -    Club de Abuelos                0-2   (10/20)  (19/21)
Club San Martin  - Polid. Llambi Campbell      0-2  (19/21)  (9/20)
